Washington Irvin Park, Hectorvillie, Yale, Sheridan Q}% —IDE
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Washington Irvin Park, Hectorvillie, Yale, Sheridan

0.0 0.0 Start of route

0.6 0.6 R to stay on Riverwalk Trail

1.4 0.8 Continue onto N Riverview Dr

1.6 0.2 At the traffic circle, continue straight to stay on N Riverview Dr
29 1.3 L onto E 161st St S

3.4 0.5 R onto S Mingo Rd

6.6 3.2 R onto E 191st St S

10.7 4.0 L onto S 33rd E Ave/S Harvard Ave

11.7 1.0 R onto E 201st St S

13.7 2.0 L onto S Peoria Ave

15.7 2.0 Keep L to continue on S Peoria

15.7 0.0 S Peoria turns slightly L and becomes 221st St/E0810 Rd/Hectorville Rd
18.7 3.0 L onto N 250 Rd/N3980 Rd/S Yale Ave

22.7 4.1 Ronto E 181st St S

24.0 1.2 L onto Sheridan Rd

26.0 2.0 R onto E 161st St S

27.5 1.5 L onto S Riverview Dr

28.7 1.3 At the traffic circle, continue straight onto N Riverview Dr
28.9 0.2 Continue onto Riverwalk Trail

29.8 0.8 L to stay on Riverwalk Trail

30.4 0.6 End of route

30.4 miles. +586/-586 feet




